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+-l Dodavatel_ c:

TCO: 3 40995t4

FAKTURA
l

IC DpH:5K202031 4125MIK s.r.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ESHolleho t999/13,SALA 92j 05Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
?2! 05 c.zap.s.r. o.t5B91/T
Tel:

DIC: SK2 02031 4125 Cislo faktury: 902300Cislo dod.IistL: 226i28
Konst. symbol: 0008

1 
(Odberatel-ICO : 3l,911832

1 DIC:202181i192
Ta nDU . orran ^r ^---IC DPH: SK202tBii192i*

S PEC]AL] ZOVANA NEMOCN]CA
iSV. Srzor^.1, 7nl,^- - ^SV.Svorada Zobor,n.o.
]xr,asronsd 1;;
94 9BB NITRA
Rodne cislo: 3i91L832

(Miesto dodania

IdLieh:

Tel
Mail

Banka
_Lban

Swift

UN] CRED/ 66L2228003
sK4 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 00 0o 6672228 OO3
UNCRSKBX

Dat.
Dat.
DdL.
Dod.

splatno:20.01 .2015
vyhotov:10.0 6 "2075dodania: 10. 0 6 "2075podmien:

Forma
PP

/ 7771

uhr:

i,:u,,n,,. l{,fi,fil*

PtU/EANNazovtovaru
Baienie 
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CELKOM
li bDPtt lt

0I-. r lrLr, 1l
t 

-

l

sDPll j

Sadzba IPI1: I 20,00 l

21101 IIOV.ZADNE B.I(, BYK

23115 BR,STIIINO CELE

23122 BR,PLECE B,I(.
2:10] UD.I(OIENA ZADNE SSY

93303 BM\/"DOMACA UDENA I(IOBASA MIK OMV

95184 OBYCAJNE PARru IO,IV

95102 RIED](E (OSTI

3620 BMV,MAST

60,4800 12,516A

7,2500 8,7000

i6,4400 91J2BA

9,6200 i1.5440
14.5000 17,4000

12,6000 15,1200,.

0,1150 0 
" 
1380

14,5000 17,4000

1 5, 600c

1 2,9000

1 2,8000

1 2,6000

1 2,9000

1 1,8000

1 0,0100
I 1 /qnn

6,12AA

3,4800

3,3600

3,1200

3,4800

2,1600

0,0120

f,i400

10,800

2,500

27,300

3,700

5.000

7,000

11,500

10,000

Za sadzbu DPI{: i 20,00 t I I 77,800 1955,5050 234,6l6|

+ | Zaklad l_l0: 0.00
20: 0.00
2C: 195.51

+

Mnoz . ceikom:
Pocer paliet:

Idlieh:

Prevzal:
LlSio UP:
Tel:
Fax:

sDPH l
0.00
0. 00

234 .67

Celkom za tovar
Bon01 0.00 Z
Bon02 0"00 t

Zaklad dane

195.51 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

195.51 Eur
39.10 Eur
0"00 Eur
0"00 Eur

234.61 Eur

DPH l-t
0.00
0.00

39. 10

77.800
77.800

DPH
Zaokruhlenie

Zaplatena zaloha
CELKOM K UHRADE
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